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*
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Port have internal PD

*
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CAD note: 
Route single-end 50-ohms and max 450-mils length.
Avoid routing next to clock pins or under stitching capacitors. 
Recommended minimum spacing to other signal traces is 15 mils
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PH201 under CPU botten side :

65/90 W: 8.66 K
   45 W: 3.76 K

CPU thermal protection at 93 degree C

Temp.      Rman.        Rnor.       Rmin. (Kohm) 

93        7.3419        7.0792       6.8253

PH201:

Posestor

MOS_OTP: 
Default:High
Active :Low

PTC_PROTECT: 
Default:Low
Active :High

Battery Protection Circuit for Turbo Mode
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10/19 : reserve for RF demand

12/04 added 10K ohm
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DCR 換成 15m ohm,CP,Throttling....need redefine with EC
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11/28 :change to SH000005K80(H=3)

TRIP pin (OCL)
GND = 8A
5V = 12A

EMI Part 

EMI Part 

1.05VS OCP = 8A (Trip = GND)
1.05VS OCP = 12A (Trip = 5V)

6/20 change net name from M_PWR_ON to PM_SLP_A#
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Reason for change PG# Modify List Date PhaseItem

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

14

7

11

10

17

9

15

16

12

Un-mount PR119, PC109, PR115, PD105.P33
We just have adpter over-load protection circuit 
to replace the one-shot circuit, so we can reserve 
the one-shot circuit. 

2013.04.24 SDV

Change PC502 from 0.22u to 0.1u.P37
We want to tune the switching ring to meet the 
derating spec. 2013.04.24 SDV

For fine tune LL & trainsient of CPU core, we must 
to change R/C value to meet Intel's spec.

Change PR916 from 47k to 73.2k and PC923 from 560p to 100p, 
PC1025, PC1028, PC1034 to un-mount.P39 SDV2013.04.24

For aviod EMI/EMI to damage OP or other components 
through the loop of BATT_TEMP. SDV2013.04.30Reserve PD201P34
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